990117103 12/02/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD239873

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ICSA Software International Limited	09/21/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Diligent Boardbooks Limited	
Address:	1 Strand Grand Buildings,	
	First Floor	
	London, WC2N 5HR	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company	
Entity Country:	England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79110596

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: DLA Piper LLP (US)
Address: 500 8th St. NW

Washington DC 20004

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007623 FRAME: 0595

990117103

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007623 FRAME: 0596

RECORDED: 12/02/2021